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2020-2021 End Of Year Planners

ALL THE DAYS, FLEXIBLE TASKS, YOU FILL IT IN

WK2: Monday, May 24 Tuesday, May 25 Wednesday, May 26 Thursday, May 27 Friday, May 28 Saturday, May 29 Sunday, May 30

To do for tomorrow:

To do ahead:

WK1: Monday, May 31 Tuesday, June 1 Wednesday, June 2 Thursday, June 3 Friday, June 4

NO SCHOOL TODAY
To do for tomorrow:

To do ahead:

ALL THE DAYS, ALL THE BLOCKS

WK2: Monday, May 24 Tuesday, May 25 Wednesday, May 26 Thursday, May 27 Friday, May 28 Saturday, May 29 Sunday, May 30

E A E A E

F B F B F

G C G C G

H D H D H

WK1: Monday, May 31 Tuesday, June 1 Wednesday, June 2 Thursday, June 3 Friday, June 4

NO SCHOOL TODAY A E A E

B F B F

C G C G

D H D H

ALL THE THINGS, NOT BY DAYS

CLASS/BLOCK ASSIGNMENT/TASK DUE BY MATERIALS NEEDED



ALL THE THINGS, MORE DETAIL

CLASS/BLOCK ASSIGNMENT/TASK START BY/ CHECK IN
WITH TEACHER

FINISH BY TIME NEEDED TO
COMPLETE

(DAYS/HOURS/MINUTES)

MATERIALS NEEDED
(Books, Articles, Notes,

Computer, etc.)

WHAT TO DO TONIGHT (FOR TOMORROW)

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

May 23 (EFGH) May 24 (ABCD) May 25 (EFGH) May 26 (ABCD) May 27 (EFGH)



NO SCHOOL MONDAY May 31 (ABCD) June 1 (EFGH) June 2 (ABCD) June 3 (EFGH)


